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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA  AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
                                         Main  Campus, Vellanikkara

No. Acad /  D  /  201  7  /  101/  18338  .          
NOTIFICATION

Sub: -KAU – Academic – B.Sc. Hons (Ag.) Degree Programme – 2014 Admission  – VIIth 

Semester – One Time  Re - Examination  –    Second Phase (IInd, IVth & VIth Semester 
Courses )  – Time Table – Notified – reg.

Ref:-  Letter No. Acad – AW/14/2014/UG  dated 18/01/2018 from the Dean, CoA, Vellayani.
                                                              *********

As per the submitted proposal read above,   Second Phase (IInd, IVth & VIth 
Semester Courses )  One Time Re- Examination of B.Sc. Hons (Ag.) 2014  admission VIIth 
semester ( New Scheme – 50:50 )  students are to be conducted as follows: 

Sl.No. Date Day
Time ( Two 

Hours) 
Course 

No. Course Title Credit 

1 16.04.2018 Monday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ento.2203
Pests of crops and stored Grain and 
their Management

2+1

2

17.04.2018 Tuesday

10 AM – 
12 NOON

Econ.2203
Production Economics and Farm 
Management

1+1

3 10 AM – 
12 NOON

Extn.3204
Entrepreneurship Development and 
Extension Management

1+1

4

18.04.2018 Wednesday

10 AM – 
12 NOON

Biot.2201
Principles of Plant Biotechnology, 
Bio-safety Rules and Intellectual 
Property Rights

2+1

5 10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ssac 3206 Environmental Science 1+1

6 19.04.2018 Thursday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ento.3204
Plant  Parasitic  Nematodes,  other  non 
insect pests and their management

1+1

7

20.04.2018 Friday

10 AM – 
12 NOON

Hort.2204 Vegetable Crops 2+1

8
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Agro.3209
Sustainable  agriculture  and  Organic 
farming  

1+1

9 21.04.2018 Saturday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Agro.2207 Field crops II 1+1

10 23.04.2018 Monday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Stat.3203 Design and Analysis of Experiments 1+1

11 24.04.2018 Tuesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Hort 3206 Spices and Medicinal plants 1+1

12 25.04.2018 Wednesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Econ 3205

Fundamentals of Agri-Business 
Management (including Product 
Development, Appraisal and 
Monitoring)

1+1

13

26.04.2018 Thursday

10 AM – 
12 NOON

Path.3204
Diseases  of  Horticultural  Crops  and 
their management

2+1

14
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Hmsc 2201 Food and Nutrition 1+1

15 27.04.2018 Friday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Engg3204 Renewable Energy 1+0
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

16 28.04.2018 Saturday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Agro 1203 Irrigation and Water Management 2+1

17 30.04.2018 Monday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Agro.1204 Weed management 1+1

18 02.05.2018 Wednesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ento 1202
Insect Ecology and Integrated Pest 
Management including beneficial 
insects

2+1

19 03.05.2018 Thursday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Econ 1201 Principles of Agricultural Economics   2+0

20 04.05.2018 Friday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Engg 1202 Farm Power and Machinery 1+1

21 05.05.2018 Saturday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Hort 3207
Post-Harvest Management and 
Processing of horticultural crops

2+1

22 07.05.2018 Monday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Hort.1202 Plantation crops 1+1

23 08.05.2018 Tuesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Pbgn 3205 Principles of Seed Technology 1+1

24 09.05.2018 Wednesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Stat.1201 Basic Statistics 1+1

25 10.05.2018 Thursday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ssac.1202 Agricultural Biochemistry 2+1

26 11.05.2018 Friday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Path 1101 Introductory plant pathology 1+1

27 14.05.2018 Monday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Ssac. 2204 Fertilizers and Agro-chemicals 1+1

28 15.05.2018 Tuesday
10 AM – 
12 NOON

Crps.2201 Crop Physiology 2+1

  

                Controller of  Examinations

        To 

1)         The Dean ( Agri) , College of Agriculture, Vellayani / The Assoc. Dean, College  
Horticulture,Vellanikkara / The Assoc.Dean , College of Agriculture, Padannakkad.

   
2)        The Academic Officer (UG), College of Agriculture, Vellayani/ The Academic Officer           

(UG),College  of  Horticulture,  Vellanikkara  /  The  Academic  Officer  (UG),  College  of  
Agriculture, Padannakkad .

Copy to:-  

  The Controller of Examinations/ Director (Acad. & PG Studies)/ Dy.Registrar (Academic)/ 
Section Officer (Acad-D Section)/ Section Officer (Acad-A Section)/Professor(Academic )(Hqrs)/ 
Jr.Programmer ( Academic) / File/Spare.


